
MMA Bid rice Announcement 

  

2014 nyeonbun MMA rice Bid performed as follows.  

 

1 item and quantity purchased 

Tender No. Item Quarter
Place of 

Origin 
Specifications

Amount 

bid 
( t ) 

Arrival date 
Port of 

arrival 

AT1300-BRI-14 (043) 
Short grain rice 

brown rice 

menu 

The 

total 

amount

None USNo.3 over 10000 09/30/2014 Incheon or 

Busan 

AT1301-BRI-14 (044) 
Short grain rice 

brown rice 

menu 

The 

total 

amount

None USNo.3 over 15580 09/30/2014 Kunsan or

Busan 

AT1302-BRI-14 (045) 
Jungripjong 

Tome brown 

rice 

The 

total 

amount

None USNo.3 over 10353 09/30/2014 Busan 

AT1303-MRI-14 (046) Rice 

jungripjong 
By 

Country
USA USNo.3 over 4451

09/01/2014 - 
31/10/2014 Busan 

AT1304-MRI-14 (047) Rice Grain-

crops stopped 

The 

total 

amount

None USNo.3 over 2110
09/01/2014 - 
31/10/2014 

Busan or 

Pyeongtaek

  

 

2 How to Bid : General Public Competitive Bidding ( separated by standard screening and 

price bid ) 

 

3 bidders : the State is a Party to the Agreement, the Act No. 27 Division and the 

Enforcement Decree No. 76 and construction provisions of purchases    

   made by General General Instructions to Bidders seven bidders in accordance with the 

provisions of the companies which are not restricted as MMA rice tender Invitation 

No. 3 Section  

   of the companies that 

 

4 bid presentation : 2014.4.25 16:00, aT Center 4 floors grain Project Office Meeting 

 

May Bid Deadline : 08/05/2014 14:00 A , aT Center 4 -layer grain rice Team Project Office 

 

6 electronic bidding date : 05/09/2014 10:00 - 11:30 

  

* More details on the bidding team, K Rice (☏ 02-6300-1212 ~ 15) , please contact us . 
 


